city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO

BLD2020-00248

BLD2021-00285

BLD2021-00342

BLD2021-00353

BLD2022-00046

BLD2022-00066

BLD2022-00067

BLD2022-00109

BLD2022-00132

BLD2022-00143

BLD2022-00147

BLD2022-00194

BLD2022-00205

BLD2022-00210

BLD2022-00231

BLD2022-00235

BLD2022-00242

BLD2022-00262

BLD2022-00278

BLD2022-00284

BLD2022-00298

BLD2022-00310

Site Address

119 to 149 E 13TH ST

730 E17TH ST

250 E 15TH ST

35210354 E6TH ST

325 W 22ND ST

1325 LONSDALE
AVE

2132 HAMILTON AVE

315E1ST ST

24110 243 E 21ST ST

432 W 27TH ST

646 E4ATH ST

319 E 22ND ST

2029 LONSDALE
AVE

703 - 140 E KEITH RD

92 - 1950 CEDAR
VILLAGE CRES

2-615 EKEITH RD

103 - 100 E
ESPLANADE

633 E 11TH ST

2-235E11THST

901 - 540 LONSDALE
AVE

404 - 121 W 29TH ST

16 - 220 E 11TH ST

Building Permits Issued 10/1/2022 to

Occupancy Type Work Type

Apartment
Garage

Apartment

Duplex

SFD

Commercial

Institutional

Apartment
Duplex
Garage

SFD

Residential

Commercial
Apartment
Townhouse
SFD
Commercial

Swimming Pool
Townhouse

Apartment
Apartment

Townhouse

Foundation

Alteration

Foundation

New
Construction

New
Construction

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

New
Construction

Alteration

Demolition

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Tenant

Improvement
Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

10/31/2022

Date Received Contractor

Const Value

$6,200,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,897,200.00

$920,000.00

$700,000.00

$350,000.00

$100,000.00

$800,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$25,000.00

$11,000.00

$60,000.00

$125,000.00

$35,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

$63,000.00

$60,000.00
$30,000.00

$70,000.00

$20,000.00

$21,375.91

Date Issued

Oct 6, 2022

Oct 25, 2022

Oct 18, 2022

Oct 21, 2022

Oct 20, 2022

Oct 19, 2022

Oct 24, 2022

Oct 24, 2022

Oct 12, 2022

Oct 26, 2022

Oct 11, 2022

Oct 21, 2022

Oct 5, 2022

Oct 26, 2022

Oct 5, 2022

Oct 11, 2022

Oct 24, 2022

Oct 7, 2022
Oct 6, 2022

Oct 18, 2022

Oct 19, 2022

Oct 31, 2022

Aug 19, 2020
Jul 5, 2021

Aug 26, 2021

Sep 2, 2021

Feb 11, 2022

Feb 25, 2022

Feb 28, 2022

Mar 31, 2022
Apr 20, 2022
Apr 27, 2022

Apr 28, 2022

Jun 16, 2022

Jun 27, 2022
Jul 7, 2022

Jul 28, 2022
Aug 2, 2022
Aug 4, 2022

Aug 17, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 8, 2022
Sep 20, 2022

Sep 29, 2022

MDC CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NU LEVEL
CONSTRUCTION

CRESSEY (CENTURY)
DEVELOPMENT LLP

ENGLISHOAK
CONSTRUCTION LTD

MUST'ART LTD

1258375 BC LTD

VR BEST
CONSTRUCTION LTD

TECHNIFIELD
CONTRACTING LTD

JORDAN LANE GENERAL
CONTRACTING LTD

SWEET AS
CONSTRUCTION

GURDEV SAHOTA

MONDIALE
DEVELOPMENT LTD

P&J SOLUTIONS INC

RSC RENOVATION
SCIENCE CORP

CENTRA WINDOWS LTD

Contractor Address

788 RICHARDS ST

VANCOUVER, BC V6B 3A4

423 E 14TH ST NORTH

VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2N9

200-555 WEST 8TH

AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC

V5Z 1C6

10 - 2951 PANORAMA DR
COQUITLAM, BC V3E 2W3

36-2951 PANORAMA DR

COQUITLAM, BC V3E 2W3

240-8877 ODLIN CRES

RICHMOND, BC V6X 3Z7

216 - 2477 KELLY AVE
PORT COQUITLAM, BC
V3C 0B3

4462 WELLINGTON ROAD

NANAIMO, BC V9T 2H3
553 E 7TH ST NORTH

VANCOUVER, BC V7L1S2

233 W 24TH ST NORTH

VANCOUVER, BC V7M2L5

4808 JOYCE ST

VANCOUVER, BC V5R 4G3

300-911 HOMER ST

VANCOUVER, BC V6B2W6

304-6820 RUMBLE ST
BURNABY, BC V5E 4H9

103-4155 SARDIS ST
BURNABY, BC V5H 1K3

20178 98 AVE LANGLEY,

BC ViIM 3G1

Applicant

PAVLO MIKHYEYEV
ANDREW CAMERON

CRESSEY
DEVELOPMENT LLP

BEHROUZ
MONADIZADEH

ALIREZA AMIN,
CARSTONE
CONSTRUCTION LTD.

MEHBOOB BANGASH

COLIN CAMPBELL
PETER SO

MAHDI MOASES
ALESSANDRO

MARIOTTI
TONY RUDNER

MEHRNOOSH
MEHRABI, FACT
HOMES GROUP
WAYNE PECK
ETHAN GOOSEN
CRAIG THOMAS
GURDEV SAHOTA
DEREK ZHAO

BYRON ESTEY
DALE SWAN

CONNOR MOSS
DAVID MARTIN

GUS SPANOS



